
2 Way-90° Power Splitter/Combiner QCN-ED11876D/1
Typical Performance Curves

Total Loss  
0

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10
100 200 300 400 500 600 700 800 900 1000

 Frequency (MHz)

To
ta

l L
os

s 
(d

B
)

Total Loss S-1
Total Loss S-2
Total Loss Average

Amplitude Unbalance

0

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

100 200 300 400 500 600 700 800 900 1000

 Frequency (MHz)

A
m

pl
itu

de
 U

nb
al

an
ce

 (d
B

)

Isolation   
10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20
100 200 300 400 500 600 700 800 900 1000

 Frequency (MHz)

Is
ol

at
io

n 
(d

B
)

Phase Unbalance

80

85

90

95

100

105

110

115

120

125

130

100 200 300 400 500 600 700 800 900 1000

 Frequency (MHz)

P
ha

se
 U

nb
al

an
ce

 (d
eg

.)

 VSWR

1.0

1.2

1.4

1.6

1.8

2.0

2.2

2.4

2.6

2.8

3.0

100 200 300 400 500 600 700 800 900 1000

 Frequency (MHz)

V
S

W
R

VSWR S

VSWR 1

VSWR 2

REV. X2
QCN-ED11876D/1

100707
Page 1 of 1


